Greenlight Express Customs Brokerage LLC

Electronic Integrated Circuit Worksheet

Do these Integrated Circuits have DRAM (Dynamic Random Access memory) die?

No - Select the appropriate classification below

Yes — Select the appropriate classification below. The importer must provide a Korean
DRAM Certification if countervailing duty does not apply

Check the box below to determine the classification of the Integrated Circuit

O Processor (May be combined with other circuit)
O Controller (May be combined with other circuits)

3

O 0-128 megabits

O 129-256 megabits

O 257-512 megabits
O 513-1 gigabit

O Over 1 gigabit

O SRAM (Static read Only Memory)
O EEPROM (Electronically Erasable Read only memory)
O EPROM (Erasable Programmable Read Only Memory)
O Other MEMORY (TYPE)

O Amplifiers

O Other Integrated Circuits (not listed above)

8542.31.0400
8542.31.0000

< DRAM (Dynamic Access memory) or SDRAM. How many megabits?

8542.32.0001

8542.32.0020

8542.32.0021

8542.32.0022

8542.32.0023

8542.32.0040

8542.32.0050

8542.32.0060

8542.32.007

8542.33.0000

8542.39.0000

What type?
O Parts of integrated Circuit 8542.90.0000
Information provided By:
Name Title:
Signature: Company:
Company Part Number Purchase Order Number

AWB/B/L number




	DRAM  Dynamic Access memory or SDRAM  How many megabits: 
	Other MEMORY TYPE: 
	What type: 
	Name: 
	Title: 
	Company: 
	Company Part Number: 
	Purchase Order Number: 
	AWBBL number: 
	Radio Button1: Off


