Electronic Integrated Circuit Worksheet

Do these Integrated Circuits have DRAM (Dynamic Random Access memory) die?

- o No Select the appropriate classification below
- Yes Select the appropriate classification below. The importer must provide a Korean DRAM Certification if countervailing duty does not apply

Check the box below to determine the classification of the Integrated Circuit

	0	Processor	(May be combined with other circuit)	8542.31.0400	
	0	Controller	(May be combined with other circuits)	8542.31.0000	
*	DRAM (Dynamic Access memory) or SDRAM. How many r			megabits?	
	o 0-128 megabits			8542.32.0001	
	o 129-256 megabits			8542.32.0020	
	o 257-512 megabits			8542.32.0021	
	o 513-1 gigabit			8542.32.0022	
	o Over 1 gigabit			8542.32.0023	
	o SRAM (Static read Only Memory)			8542.32.0040	
0	EEPROM (Electronically Erasable Read only memory)			8542.32.0050	
0	EPROM (Erasable Programmable Read Only Memory)			8542.32.0060	
0	Other MEMORY (TYPE)			8542.32.007	
0	Amplifie	ers	8542.33.0000		
0	Other Integrated Circuits (not listed above)			8542.39.0000	
		What type	?	_	
0	Parts of integrated Circuit			8542.90.0000	
Informa	tion prov	ided By:			
Name			Title:		
Signature:			Company:		
Company Part Number			Purchase Orde	Purchase Order Number	
AWB/B	/L numbe	er			